07 ro UONA
07 JULY

14 ro NHONA
14 JULY

21 ro NOJNA
21 JULY

28 ro N1OJIA
28 JULY

04 ro ABI'YCTA
04 AUGUST

11 ro ABI'YCTA
11 AUGUST

18 ro ABI'YCTA
18 AUGUST

25ro ABI'YCTA
25 AUGUST

01 ro CEHTABPA
01 SEPTEMBER

08 ro CEHTABPA
08 SEPTEMBER

15 ro CEHTABPA
15 SEPTEMBER

22 ro CEHTABPA
22 SEPTEMBER

29 ro CEHTABPA
29 SEPTEMBER

06 ro OKTABPA
06 OCTOBER

13 ro OKTABPA
13 OCTOBER

20 ro OKTSABPA
20 OCTOBER

PACMUCAHUE BOrOCNnYXEHUU

Timetable of Divine Services

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbLE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbBE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbBE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbBE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbBE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbE
Sunday

BOCKPECEHbBE
Sunday

numtyerusa
Divine Liturgy

nutyerusa
Divine Liturgy

numtyerusa
Divine Liturgy

NNTYPIuA
Divine Liturgy

NTYPIUA
Divine Liturgy

JINTYPIUA
Divine Liturgy

NNTYPIruA
Divine Liturgy

nutyperusa
Divine Liturgy

nutyperusa
Divine Liturgy

numtyerusa
Divine Liturgy

numtyperusa
Divine Liturgy

nmtyerusa
Divine Liturgy

NNTYPIruAa
Divine Liturgy

NTYPIUA
Divine Liturgy

JINTYPIUA
Divine Liturgy

INTYPIUA
Divine Liturgy

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 yu.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 yv.
9.00

9.00 yu.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 v.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

9.00 u.
9.00

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM

YTPA
AM



27 ro OKTABPA BOCKPECEHbBE JIUTYPIUA 9.00 u. YTPA
27 OCTOBER Sunday Divine Liturgy 9.00 AM



